Housing
Project
Type
Note
Quantity
High Lumen Economical Luminaire with 16,500 - 34,800 lumen output,
perfectly suited for 400/500W Metal Halide replacements.
Warranty

WG2         Wire Guard
Accessories
Ordering Example: DS2-150-508-UNV-STV-100-WHT-ST2-WG
OUT1    Outdoor Rating
NAT2    Natatorium Rating
1 Outdoor rating: Coating and wiring will be
  changed to high UV resistant and corrosion
  resistant materials for long term operation in
  outdoor environments.
2 Natatorium rating: Coating and sealant will be
  changed to high corrosion resistant materials
  to prevent damage from long term exposure to
  chlorine vapors.
Rating
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV.
  Applicable for unstable mains or
  facilities using high power machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output
  of 14%.
150
200
300
150W
200W
300W
Current Consumption
Wattage
Volt
120V 277V
150W 1.52A 0.66A
0.88A2.03A200W
1.32A3.05A300W
Dext  2.0 - Outdoor/Natatorium
Mounting Options
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy
Bracket
Stem
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy
Dimensions
8.46’’
5.31’’
2.66’’
1.97’’
Ø0.87’’
Accessory
14.49”
Wire Guard
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2020 V1.3  |  Page 3 of 3
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
10
.2